24

12

6

5 4 3

2

@ 'LEOM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | QTY.
EXPLODED V|EW ] BASE /80X230X75 M.S. ]
v BASE PIN 20X135 M.S. y
3 BASE PIN 20X200 M.S. ]
4 BRAKE LINER 10X180 ASBESTOS | 2
5 BRAKE SHOE 400X 180 CASTIRON | 2
6 SPRING ngl‘f R5E73>§ §$§>'<N2C]; %QN"SM SPRING STEEL | 2
- 7 GUIDE PLATE 220X50X 12 M.S. 2
— 8 HEX BOLT M8 M 10, 10X50 M.S. 2
- = HEX BOLT M 16, 16X50 M.S. 2
AR — — 10 HEX NUT G.I. M20 M.S. 21
- \— i LEVER 400X8 M.S.
w — 12 LEVER PIN 20X75 M.S.
. B N
@ B @ 3 UG M16 TAP, ngiloéso, 40MM w ,
8 \ @ 14 | M.S.BUSH FOR LUG 21X16.5X5 M.S. 4
e M M.S.BUSH FOR
8 @ @ 15 S TER D5X21X7.5 M.S. 2
@ \\) 16 MAIN ARM 590X80X75 THK-6 M.S. ]
= 17 LEVER PIN FOR MAIN ARM 30X111 M.S. ]
- 18 NAME PLATE 115X20 ALUMINIUM | 1
@ 19 NAME PLATE 70X20 ALUMINIUM | 1
7S NAME PLATE RIVET
20 oy L-4.5 MM ALUMINIUM | 4
21 PLAIN WASHER 37X20.5X1.5 M.S. 18
@ 29 PLAIN WASHER 55X32X1.5 M.S. 6
23 SHOE PIN 30X200 M.S. y
24 | SHOE SUPPORT 40X50 M.S. y
@ 25 SIDE ARM 600X80X65 M.S. ]
26 | SIDE ARM BUSH SQ-40X40, L-64 M.S. ]
@ 27 SPACER PIN 0.D20X38, M16 L-100 M.S. 2
28 | SPRING WASHER M10 SPRING STEEL | 2
29 | SPRING WASHER M12 SPRING STEL | 4
@ 30 THRUSTER PIN 12.7X80 M.S. 2
3] TIE ROD. ] 1-330 X 12MM M.S. v
32 TIE ROD. 1 1-330 X 12MM M.S. ]
33 AL SHOE RIVET 15X6 ALUMINIUM | 16
34 TIE ROD. ] 1-330 X 12MM M.S. ]
M16 TAP, SQ30X30X, SOMM
35 LUG 0% M.S. 2
e 36 COTTER PIN 1 1/8 X 11/2" M.S. 16
37 COTTER PIN 2 1/8" X 2" M.S. 6
25 | NEW 34KG THRUSTER _ _ ]
ASSEMBLY 400-34
° 39 SPRING ngl‘f R3E53>§ gf&NQGQ %QN"SM SPRING STEEL | 2
ANAND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING PVT LTD 409 44 kG BRAKE"
ASSEMBLY 2D

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579 |

SSSSSSSSS
MATERIAL:

DRAWN WEIGHT:




15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 5 4 3 2 1

538.71 409.26

©

271.21

VOLTS- 415

Ox
g2
1
%gg
!
i i ty
o 5 %
| il 1
L
| I | || ﬂ'
0
S
— L 0

460.45

. Ty

| ? 400 )

S)

/‘\
O
™

[
o
©)
&
276.50 520
524 360 35

l

(=== R— | | ——
P— COMPANYNAME | DONOTSCALEDRAWIN G | REVSON
)j ' i A o
| \W ANAND SYSYTEM

/ - T T Ce— T T == S< 400‘46 KG
= el | e ENGINEERING PVT LTD 0-46 K

ASSEMBLY 2D

AT TN
| |
180
233

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

D O O CONTACTNO: 9137620579 |

SSSSSSSSS

APPV'D MATERIAL:
DDDDD

WEIGHT:

5 14 13 12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 h 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


